
 
2023-24 PIAA DISTRICT XI COMPETITIVE SPIRIT SMALL 3A DIVISION TALLY SHEET 

 
Small 3A Division 

School Judge #1 Judge #2 Judge #3 Average Score Deductions Total Score
Northampton 75.8 75.5 75 75.43 0.75 74.68 
Whitehall 71 70.8 69.78 70.53 0.5 70.03 
Parkland 76.1 76.6 74.8 75.83 1.0 74.83 
Southern Lehigh 72.3 72.1 71.5 71.97 0 71.97 
Easton 77.2 77.2 76.7 77.03 6.25 70.78 
Emmaus 71.9 71.9 70.9 71.57 1.0 70.57 
Pleasant Valley 65.3 64.3 64.7 64.77 3.5 61.27 
Poc Mtn East 60.3 60.4 60 60.23 2.5 57.73 
Freedom 76.5 76.4 75.8 76.23 0.25 75.98 
Stroudsburg 55.8 54.7 54.9 55.13 3.0 52.13 
 
Small 3A Division Final Ranking 

PLACE SCHOOL TOTAL SCORE 
First** Freedom 75.98 
Second** Parkland 74.83 
Third** Northampton 74.68 
Fourth** Southern Lehigh 71.97 
Fifth** Easton 70.78 
Sixth Emmaus 70.57 
Seventh Whitehall 70.03 
Eighth Pleasant Valley 61.27 
Ninth Pocono Mountain East 57.73 
Tenth Stroudsburg 52.13 
**State Qualifier 



 
2023-24 PIAA DISTRICT XI COMPETITIVE SPIRIT SMALL 2A DIVISION TALLY SHEET 

 
Small 2A Division 

School Judge #1 Judge #2 Judge #3 Average Score Deductions Total Score
Northern Lehigh 55.1 54.6 55.1 54.93 2.0 52.93 
Linc Leadership 57.8 57.6 58.6 58.00 0 58.00 
Saucon Valley 64.7 64.5 63.9 64.37 0 64.37 
Lehighton 69.9 69.6 69.5 69.67 0.5 69.17 
Minersville 32.4 32.3 31.8 32.17 3.0 29.17 
Wilson 64.9 64.8 64.6 64.77 4.5 60.27 
Pen Argyl 65.7 65.4 65.3 65.47 4.0 61.47 
 
 
 
Small 2A Division Final Ranking 

PLACE SCHOOL TOTAL SCORE 
First** Lehighton 69.17 
Second** Saucon Valley 64.37 
Third** Pen Argyl 61.47 
Fourth Wilson 60.27 
Fifth Lincoln Leadership 58.00 
Sixth Northern Lehigh 52.93 
Seventh Minersville 29.17 
 
**State Qualifier 



 
2023-24 PIAA DISTRICT XI COMPETITIVE SPIRIT LARGE 3A DIVISION TALLY SHEET 

 
 
Large 3A Division 

School Judge #1 Judge #2 Judge #3 Average Score Deductions Total Score
Nazareth 77.0 77.2 76.9 77.03 3.5 73.53 
       
       
       
 
 
Large 3A Division Final Ranking 

PLACE SCHOOL TOTAL SCORE 
First** Nazareth 73.53 
 
**State Qualifier 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 2023-24 PIAA DISTRICT XI COMPETITIVE SPIRIT LARGE 2A DIVISION TALLY SHEET 
 
 
Large 2A Division 
School Judge #1 Judge #2 Judge #3 Average Score Deductions Total Score
Becahi 71.7 72.1 71.8 71.87 0 71.87 
 
 
Large 2A Division Final Ranking 
PLACE SCHOOL TOTAL SCORE 
First** Bethlehem Catholic 71.87 
 
**State Qualifier 
 



 
2023-24 PIAA DISTRICT XI COMPETITIVE SPIRIT COED DIVISION TALLY SHEET 

 
Coed Division 

School Judge #1 Judge #2 Judge #3 Average Score Deductions Total Score
Dieruff 62.0 62.0 61.8 61.93 0 61.93 
Bangor 72.0 71.8 71.7 71.83 2.5 69.33 
East ‘Burg North 55.2 54.5 54.4 54.7 5.5 49.20 
Poc. Mtn. West 72.1 71.8 71.8 71.9 0 71.90 
East ‘Burg South 76.6 76.0 75.7 76.10 4 72.10 
 
Coed Division Final Ranking 

PLACE SCHOOL TOTAL SCORE 
First** East Stroudsburg South 72.10 
Second** Pocono Mountain West 71.90 
Third Bangor 69.33 
Fourth Dieruff 61.93 
Fifth East Stroudsburg North 49.20 
 
**State Qualifier 
 


